
 

Hobby Chef Program-Bakery & Pastry 

April-May 2019 (Delhi) 
 

Location: IICA, New Delhi, Hauz Khas Campus Timings: 

2:00 pm till 5:30 pm 

Mode of Learning:  Hands-On 

Fee: Rs. 18,000/- for the complete program, 

Rs. 3400/- for 1 module OR 

Rs. 2000/- for any one class 

Note :( Advance desserts is a 2 module 

program)  

 To enroll please call us/  

 

                 On 8447728601 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: 

All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality 
Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd 

Allfees

aresubjectto18%GST   

100%feesmustbesubmittedtosecureas

eatinanyoftheprograms 

• Hands on Classes 

• Certificate of Course Completion 

• Take what you make ‘home’ 

• Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of 

the Class

Date Day Menu 
  Tea time 

26-04-19  Friday  Chocó chip cupcakes, mocha custard tartlet, coconut cookies. 

29-04-19  Monday Orange cake Rusk, waffle with asst. accompaniment ( caramel 
sauce, fresh fruits, chocolate sauce, cream cheese) 

  Breads 
01-05-19 Wednesday Doughnuts and Berliner, Italian herbs grissini sticks, sautéed Veg 

focaccia bread. 

03-05-19 Friday  Masala Pav, sundried tomato pesto flat bread, burger bun. 

  Advance and plated desserts  
06-05-19 Monday Lemon meringue tart( lemon curd, short crust & Italian 

meringue) , Tiramisu cake slice( coffee mascarpone and 
homemade lady figure) 

08-05-19 Wednesday White truffle and walnut fudge cake, Raspberry and kitkat 
cheese cake.  

10-05-19 Friday Almond financier with lemon cheese cream, kaju katli macaroon  

13-05-19 Monday Garnish making and platting of all the desserts 

  Sweet and savory  
15-05-19 Wednesday Honey peanut tart , corn garlic and cheese pull apart  

17-05-19 Friday Homemade filo pastry -  Baklava tart, apple strudel, Paneer flaky 
roll    

  Cakes 
20-05-19 Monday Caramel coffee banana cake,  classic bitter chocolate cheese 

cake with dark mirror glaze 

22-05-19 Wednesday Fresh fruit Florida cake,  lime and cheese  gateaux 

 



 


